
       5-06-2020  2:53 PM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     1

      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      50,030.47

 

 1/02/18  1/02 B03467 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F-PYMT ON LINE OF CR   JE# 002410                    15,000.00CR     35,030.47

 1/02/18  1/02 A08411 CHK: 012934           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR     34,985.47

 1/03/18  1/03 U01199 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          8,617.68       43,603.15

 1/03/18  1/03 U01200 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,166.85       45,770.00

 1/03/18  1/03 U01201 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,055.00       49,825.00

 1/04/18  1/04 C00285 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/04/2018                                    216.49CR     49,608.51

 1/04/18  1/04 U01206 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,415.85       55,024.36

 1/04/18  1/04 U01207 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            898.41       55,922.77

 1/05/18  1/05 U01211 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,011.67       58,934.44

 1/05/18  1/05 U01212 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       72.50CR     58,861.94

 1/08/18  1/08 C00287 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/08/2018                                    147.22CR     58,714.72

 1/08/18  1/08 U01213 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,261.76       60,976.48

 1/08/18  1/08 C00288 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/08/2018                                     62.82CR     60,913.66

 1/08/18  1/08 U01214 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,814.75       66,728.41

 1/08/18  1/08 U01216 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,921.41       68,649.82

 1/08/18  1/08 U01217 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,231.27       72,881.09

 1/09/18  1/09 B03505 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP/TXDOT 183 N      JE# 002430                    18,000.00CR     54,881.09

 1/09/18  1/09 U01219 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,379.73       57,260.82

 1/09/18  1/09 U01220 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            777.59       58,038.41

 1/10/18  1/08 B03494 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R FOR 1-10-18          JE# 002422                    14,148.47CR     43,889.94

 1/10/18  1/10 B03512 Deposit 000000        DEPOSIT INTO G/F AND W/F        JE# 002434                       165.00       44,054.94

 1/10/18  1/10 C00292 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/10/2018                                     91.06CR     43,963.88

 1/10/18  1/10 U01224 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            926.46       44,890.34

 1/10/18  1/10 U01225 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,403.72       47,294.06

 1/10/18  1/12 B03516 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R                      JE# 002437                       464.97CR     46,829.09

 1/11/18  1/11 U01227 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,910.86       49,739.95

 1/11/18  1/11 U01228 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,561.92       52,301.87

 1/12/18  1/12 B03521 Deposit 000000        P/F TO W/F INT INCOME DEC 2017  JE# 002442                         2.28       52,304.15

 1/12/18  1/12 B03522 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME DEC 2017  JE# 002443                        45.95       52,350.10

 1/12/18  1/12 U01234 CHECK   012935        REFUND: WARREN, ANGELINE                                          13.26CR     52,336.84

 1/12/18  1/12 U01234 CHECK   012936        REFUND: WILKERSON, JIM                                             1.86CR     52,334.98

 1/12/18  1/12 U01234 CHECK   012937        REFUND: RANDALL, CHARLES                                          82.08CR     52,252.90

 1/12/18  1/12 U01235 CHECK   012938        REFUND: ADKINS, CURTIS                                            41.86CR     52,211.04

 1/12/18  1/12 U01235 CHECK   012939        REFUND: DIAZ, MARY                                                63.09CR     52,147.95

 1/12/18  1/12 U01235 CHECK   012940        REFUND: BAILEY, CHARLES                                           71.63CR     52,076.32

 1/12/18  1/12 U01235 CHECK   012941        REFUND: ENSEY, CHRISTIN                                           61.37CR     52,014.95

 1/12/18  1/12 U01235 CHECK   012942        REFUND: MORENO, XAVIER                                            73.44CR     51,941.51
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 1/12/18  1/12 U01235 CHECK   012943        REFUND: MENDOZA, GASTON                                           93.02CR     51,848.49

 1/12/18  1/12 U01235 CHECK   012944        REFUND: SHORT, ALLEN                                             112.46CR     51,736.03

 1/12/18  1/12 U01235 CHECK   012945        REFUND: HAMILTON, ROBERT GLENN                                    62.32CR     51,673.71

 1/12/18  1/12 U01235 CHECK   012946        REFUND: PESCH, JOE ED                                             66.58CR     51,607.13

 1/12/18  1/12 C00294 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/12/2018                                      2.70CR     51,604.43

 1/12/18  1/12 U01236 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,514.72       55,119.15

 1/12/18  1/16 U01241 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            253.86       55,373.01

 1/12/18  1/19 U01259 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       82.08       55,455.09

 1/12/18  1/19 U01262 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      112.46       55,567.55

 1/12/18  4/06 B04300 Deposit 000000        REV ENTRY PUT TO FUND 200       JE# 002798                         2.28CR     55,565.27

 1/12/18  4/06 B04301 Deposit 000000        TRF A/P DEC INT TO W/F          JE# 002799                         2.28       55,567.55

 1/15/18  1/15 U01237 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  5,272.56       60,840.11

 1/16/18  1/16 U01242 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            440.26       61,280.37

 1/16/18  1/16 C00295 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/16/2018                                     20.00CR     61,260.37

 1/16/18  1/16 U01243 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,125.32       66,385.69

 1/16/18  1/16 U01246 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            174.01       66,559.70

 1/16/18  1/16 U01247 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,268.28       73,827.98

 1/17/18  1/17 U01252 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,750.87       75,578.85

 1/17/18  1/18 U01255 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            360.45       75,939.30

 1/17/18  5/11 B04564 Deposit 000000        BANK CHARGED SERVICE CHARGE     JE# 002988                        15.00CR     75,924.30

 1/18/18  1/18 U01254 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,481.65       78,405.95

 1/18/18  1/21 B03537 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F                      JE# 002452                    60,565.49CR     17,840.46

 1/19/18  1/19 U01261 CHECK   012947        REFUND: RANDALL, CHARLES                                         107.08CR     17,733.38

 1/19/18  1/19 C00300 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/19/2018                                     19.00       17,752.38

 1/19/18  1/19 U01265 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,037.67       19,790.05

 1/19/18  1/19 U01266 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            691.59       20,481.64

 1/22/18  1/22 C00302 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/22/2018                                     74.21CR     20,407.43

 1/22/18  1/22 U01273 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,839.07       24,246.50

 1/23/18  1/23 U01276 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      141.80CR     24,104.70

 1/23/18  1/23 C00303 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/23/2018                                      9.50       24,114.20

 1/23/18  1/23 U01278 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            994.21       25,108.41

 1/23/18  1/23 U01279 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,072.60       26,181.01

 1/23/18  1/29 B03586 Deposit 000000        G/F TO W/F LOAN TO COVER P/R    JE# 002485                    20,000.00       46,181.01

 1/24/18  1/24 U01281 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,050.77       50,231.78

 1/24/18  1/24 U01282 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            321.97       50,553.75

 1/24/18  1/29 B03579 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/BOOTS BLAKE          JE# 002478                        45.00       50,598.75

 1/24/18  1/29 B03583 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R FOR PR 1-24-18       JE# 002482                    12,643.20CR     37,955.55

 1/25/18  1/25 U01283 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,927.27       41,882.82

 1/25/18  1/25 U01284 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            539.39       42,422.21

 1/26/18  1/26 U01285 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,220.86       47,643.07

 1/26/18  1/26 U01286 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            232.35       47,875.42

 1/29/18  1/29 U01287 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,500.19       50,375.61

 1/29/18  1/29 B03587 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F ZONE ZZ REFUNDS      JE# 002486                       700.00       51,075.61

 1/29/18  1/29 B03588 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F ZONE 4 REFUNDS       JE# 002487                       250.00       51,325.61

 1/29/18  1/29 B03589 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F ZONE 1 REFUNDS       JE# 002488                       960.00       52,285.61

 1/29/18  1/29 B03590 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F ZONE 3 REFUNDS       JE# 002489                       505.00       52,790.61

 1/29/18  2/06 B03618 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE 8-10 BILLS   JE# 002492                       185.50CR     52,605.11
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 1/29/18  2/06 B03619 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE 4-7 BILLS    JE# 002493                       184.62CR     52,420.49

 1/29/18  2/06 B03620 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE 1-3 BILLS    JE# 002494                       218.62CR     52,201.87

 1/29/18  2/06 B03621 Deposit 000000        WF TO MD/PUT BACK A.SHORT DEP   JE# 002495                       140.00       52,341.87

 1/29/18  2/06 B03623 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR A/P              JE# 002497                     8,055.02CR     44,286.85

 1/29/18  2/06 B03641 Deposit 000000        WF TO MD/PUT BACK 40 SOMETHING  JE# 002515                       140.00CR     44,146.85

 1/29/18  4/12 B04361 Deposit 000000        E/C POSTED BACKWARDS B3621      JE# 002852                       140.00CR     44,006.85

 1/29/18  4/12 B04362 Deposit 000000        WF TO MD/PUT BACK A.SHORT DEP   JE# 002853                       140.00CR     43,866.85

 1/30/18  1/30 C00310 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/30/2018                                      0.24CR     43,866.61

 1/30/18  1/30 U01293 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          8,900.63       52,767.24

 1/30/18  1/30 C00311 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/30/2018                                      0.15CR     52,767.09

 1/30/18  1/30 U01294 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            506.55       53,273.64

 1/30/18  1/30 C00312 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/30/2018                                     22.75       53,296.39

 1/30/18  1/30 U01297 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,584.16       54,880.55

 1/31/18  1/31 U01299 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            590.70       55,471.25

 1/31/18  1/31 C00314 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/31/2018                                     50.00       55,521.25

 1/31/18  1/31 U01308 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,382.94       57,904.19

 1/31/18  1/31 U01309 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            666.47       58,570.66

 1/31/18  2/06 B03628 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE 11-14 BILLS  JE# 002502                       194.25CR     58,376.41

 1/31/18  2/09 B03652 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JAN             JE# 002523                         8.23       58,384.64

 1/31/18  5/11 B04565 Deposit 000000        BAL BANK STATEMENT              JE# 002989                         9.50       58,394.14

 1/31/18  5/11 B04566 Deposit 000000        REVERSE TO CLEAR BKS/FOUND      JE# 002990                         9.50CR     58,384.64

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 50,030.47                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 140,185.33            131,831.16CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   190,215.80            131,831.16CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          58,384.64
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 50,030.47                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 140,185.33            131,831.16CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   190,215.80            131,831.16CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         58,384.64
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      January    THRU January

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


